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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12016-0684

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:7/22/2016 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action:7/26/2016 8/1/2016

Enactment date: 8/1/2016 495Enactment #:

8/3/2016Effective date:

Title: Resolution vacating portions of Guckert Way, Turtle Way, and 5 Foot Unnamed Way in the 23rd Ward,
1st Council District of the City of Pittsburgh.

Sponsors:

Indexes: VACATING A STREET

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor8/3/2016 1

Passed FinallyCity Council8/1/2016 1 Pass

Waived under Rule 8City Council7/26/2016 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council7/26/2016 1

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDStanding Committee7/26/2016 1 Pass
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